
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= RESTRICTIONS AND
COVENANTS; Name= WEATHERLY LANDS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199506150001
56941

06/15/1995
02:29:33

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
CREDENHILL
SECTOR 21

20 7 Book:20 Pg:7

199512040003
46221

12/04/1995
01:28:57

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
WARWICK
VILLAGE
SECTOR 17

199511130003
25781

199603070000
76341

03/07/1996
02:04:13

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
WIXFORD
MOOR
SECTOR 24

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SECTIO
N 31 W1/2 OF
NW1/4

199603260000
98371

03/26/1996
11:58:52

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
BROADMOOR
ABBEY
SECTOR 25

21 1 Book:21 Pg:1

199605030001
46111

05/03/1996
02:33:51

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
WARWICK
VOLLAGE
SECTOR 17

199512040003
46221

199607250002
39931

07/25/1996
10:51:58

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
WIXFORD
FOREST
SECTOR 13

21 67 Book:21 Pg:67

199607250002
39931

07/25/1996
10:51:58

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
WIXFORD
FOREST
SECTOR 13

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW

199607250002
40041

07/25/1996
10:55:00

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
WIXFORD
FOREST
SECTOR 13

21 67 Book:21 Pg:67
Desc:LOTS
1305-1315

199607250002
40051

07/25/1996
10:57:39

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
BELVEDERE
SECTOR 23

199605160001
60661

199611210003
85721

11/21/1996
04:01:32

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
ABERDEEN
SECTOR 18

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199611210003
85741

11/21/1996
04:05:51

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

21 148 Lot#:554 Lot:&
Book:21
Pg:148
Desc:LOTS
554-580 &
LOTS 584-594

199612110004
07291

12/11/1996
10:06:37

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
SECTOR 13
PHASE II

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW

199612110004
07291

12/11/1996
10:06:37

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
SECTOR 13
PHASE II

22 3 Book:22 Pg:3

199505180001
30541

05/18/1995
11:54:38

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
CHANDLER
SECTOR 16

19 151 Book:19
Pg:151
Desc:SECTION
31



199505180001
30541

05/18/1995
11:54:38

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
CHANDLER
SECTOR 16

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SECTIO
N 31

199506150001
56941

06/15/1995
02:29:33

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
CREDENHILL
SECTOR 21

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199511130003
25781

11/13/1995
09:19:33

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
WARWICK
VILLAGE
SECTOR 17

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:W
BQt:SW

199511130003
25781

11/13/1995
09:19:33

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
WARWICK
VILLAGE
SECTOR 17

20 87 Book:20 Pg:87

199603070000
76341

03/07/1996
02:04:13

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
WIXFORD
MOOR
SECTOR 24

20 144 Book:20
Pg:144
Desc:SECTION
31 W1/2 OF
NW1/4

199603070000
76351

03/07/1996
02:07:52

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

199603260000
98361

03/26/1996
11:55:15

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
GLEN ABBEY
SECTOR 12
PHASE IV

21 2 Book:21 Pg:2

199605160001
60661

05/16/1996
03:08:49

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
BELVEDERE
SECTOR 23

21 16 Book:21 Pg:16
Desc:WEATHE
RLY
BELVEDERE
SECTOR 23

199607160002
27871

07/16/1996
08:19:44

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
TREYMOOR
ABBEY
SECTOR 22

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199607160002
27871

07/16/1996
08:19:44

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
TREYMOOR
ABBEY
SECTOR 22

21 59 Book:21 Pg:59

199607160002
27881

07/16/1996
08:23:40

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
TREYMOOR
ABBEY LAKE
COVENANTS

21 59 Lot#:472 Lot:-
Book:21 Pg:59
Desc:487

199611210003
85721

11/21/1996
04:01:32

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
ABERDEEN
SECTOR 18

21 148 Book:21
Pg:148

199612040003
97531

12/04/1996
08:27:48

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
ABERDEEN
SECTOR 18

199611210003
85721


