Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= RESTRICTIONS AND COVENANTS; Name= WEATHERLY LANDS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199506150001 56941	06/15/1995 02:29:33	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY CREDENHILL SECTOR 21			20	7		Book:20 Pg:7
199512040003 46221	12/04/1995 01:28:57	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY WARWICK VILLAGE SECTOR 17					199511130003 25781	
199603070000 76341	03/07/1996 02:04:13	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY WIXFORD MOOR SECTOR 24						Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQI:SW Other:SECTIO N 31 W1/2 OF NW1/4
199603260000 98371	03/26/1996 11:58:52	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY BROADMOOR ABBEY SECTOR 25			21	1		Book:21 Pg:1
199605030001 46111	05/03/1996 02:33:51	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY WARWICK VOLLAGE SECTOR 17					199512040003 46221	
199607250002 39931	07/25/1996 10:51:58	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY WIXFORD FOREST SECTOR 13			21	67		Book:21 Pg:67
199607250002 39931	07/25/1996 10:51:58	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY WIXFORD FOREST SECTOR 13						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SW
199607250002 40041	07/25/1996 10:55:00	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY WIXFORD FOREST SECTOR 13			21	67		Book:21 Pg:67 Desc:LOTS 1305-1315
199607250002 40051	07/25/1996 10:57:39	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY BELVEDERE SECTOR 23					199605160001 60661	
199611210003 85721	11/21/1996 04:01:32	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY ABERDEEN SECTOR 18						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW
199611210003 85741	11/21/1996 04:05:51	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC			21	148		Lot#:554 Lot:& Book:21 Pg:148 Desc:LOTS 554-580 & LOTS 584-594
199612110004 07291	12/11/1996 10:06:37	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY SECTOR 13 PHASE II						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SW
199612110004 07291	12/11/1996 10:06:37	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY SECTOR 13 PHASE II			22	3		Book:22 Pg:3
199505180001 30541	05/18/1995 11:54:38	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY CHANDLER SECTOR 16			19	151		Book:19 Pg:151 Desc:SECTION 31

199505180001	05/18/1995	WEATHERLY	Grantor	RESTRICTION	WEATHERLY					Sec:30
30541	11:54:38	LANDS LLC		S AND COVENANTS	CHANDLER SECTOR 16					Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SECTIO N 31
199506150001 56941	06/15/1995 02:29:33	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY CREDENHILL SECTOR 21					Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199511130003 25781	11/13/1995 09:19:33	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY WARWICK VILLAGE SECTOR 17					Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:W BQt:SW
199511130003 25781	11/13/1995 09:19:33	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY WARWICK VILLAGE SECTOR 17		20	87		Book:20 Pg:87
199603070000 76341	03/07/1996 02:04:13	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY WIXFORD MOOR SECTOR 24		20	144		Book:20 Pg:144 Desc:SECTION 31 W1/2 OF NW1/4
199603070000 76351	03/07/1996 02:07:52	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC					
199603260000 98361	03/26/1996 11:55:15	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY GLEN ABBEY SECTOR 12 PHASE IV		21	2		Book:21 Pg:2
199605160001 60661	05/16/1996 03:08:49	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY BELVEDERE SECTOR 23		21	16		Book:21 Pg:16 Desc:WEATHE RLY BELVEDERE SECTOR 23
199607160002 27871	07/16/1996 08:19:44	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY TREYMOOR ABBEY SECTOR 22					Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW
199607160002 27871	07/16/1996 08:19:44	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY TREYMOOR ABBEY SECTOR 22		21	59		Book:21 Pg:59
199607160002 27881	07/16/1996 08:23:40	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY TREYMOOR ABBEY LAKE COVENANTS		21	59		Lot#:472 Lot:- Book:21 Pg:59 Desc:487
199611210003 85721	11/21/1996 04:01:32	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY ABERDEEN SECTOR 18		21	148		Book:21 Pg:148
199612040003 97531	12/04/1996 08:27:48	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY ABERDEEN SECTOR 18				199611210003 85721	